LOCATION:

OWNER:
31-313

MEASURES:

- PPLICATION No.:
MiE-Belleville A¥Q& Geéar—Grove-Sta:CKX?bdhujdkL

34060

TAP CLEARED

DATE

BEF.

AFT,

REMARKS

(PROPOSED DUNKIN DONUTS)
P85 L300

1 1/2" COPPER

10-29-19: New Service inst
Inspected by Percy Reynold

N Line Cedar Grove St
E line Cotter St

N Line Building

X W Line Buildin

Main to Property line
Pipe inside property

alled by Genderon Excavat
S

131.0'
70
26.0'
75.0"
26.0"
950"




METER HISTORY

CHARGE OUTS

DATE

SET
out

SIZE

MAKE

NUMBER

READING

TEST

REMARKS




